6 Bus und Bahn

Niederflur-

550

550 Niederflur- Linie 550 Bonn Hbf © @B - Beuel - Schwarzrheindorf - Troisdorf-Bergheim -
Tow=o®  Niederkassel-Mondorf - Rheidt - Niederkassel - Ranzel -Linie 163 KéIn-Porz-Libur - Wahn ©
Streiktag
Hal llen
Hauptbahnhof © @B D1 ab 5.25| 6.05 7.45| 8.25 10.25| 11.05 12.45| 13.25 15.05| 15.45 17.25
Thomas-Mann-Straf3e | 5.27| 6.07 747 8.27 10.27| 11.07 12.47| 13.27 15.07| 15.47 17.27
Friedensplatz A2 5.29| 6.09 7.49| 8.29 10.29| 11.09 12.49| 13.29 15.09| 15.49 17.29
Stadthaus E 531 6.11 7.51| 831 10.31] 11.11 12.51| 13.31 15.11| 15.51 17.31
Heerstralle 5.33| 6.13 7.53| 8.33 10.33| 11.13 12.53| 13.33 15.13| 15.53 17.33
Frankenbad/Kunstverein C 5.34| 6.14 7.54| 834 10.34| 11.14 12.54| 13.34 15.14| 15.54 17.34
Chlodwigplatz 5.36| 6.16 7.56| 8.36 10.36| 11.16 12.56| 13.36 15.16| 15.56 17.36
LVR-Klinik 5.37| 6.17 7.57| 8.37 10.37| 11.17 12.57| 13.37 15.17| 15.57 17.37
Innenministerium 5.40| 6.20 8.00| 8.40 10.40| 11.20 13.00| 13.40 15.20| 16.00 17.40
Siegaue 544| 6.24 8.04| 8.44 10.44| 11.24 13.04| 13.44 15.24| 16.04 17.44
Bergheim Fahrhaus 545| 6.25 8.05| 8.45 10.45| 11.25 13.05| 13.45 15.25| 16.05 17.45
Bergheim Bergstr./L269 5.46| 6.26 8.06| 8.46 10.46| 11.26 13.06| 13.46 15.26| 16.06 17.46
Mondorf Rosenthalstr. 4.30 5.30| 5.50| 6.30 8.10| 8.50 10.50| 11.30 13.10| 13.50 15.30| 16.10 17.50
Mondorf Ahrstr. 4.31 5.31| 5.51| 6.31 8.11| 851 10.51| 11.31 13.11| 13.51 15.31| 16.11 17.51
Mondorf Beckergasse 4.33 5.33] 553| 6.33 8.13| 8.53 10.53| 11.33 13.13| 13.53 15.33| 16.13 17.53
Mondorf Realschule 4.35 535| 555| 6.35| alle 8.15| 8.55| alle | 10.55| 11.35| alle | 13.15| 13.55| alle | 15.35| 16.15| alle | 17.55
Rheidt An der Enggasse 4.37 537| 557 637 20 8.17| 857 20 10.57| 11.37| 20 13.17| 13.57| 20 15.37| 16.17| 20 17.57
Rheidt Pastor-lbach-Str. 4.38 5.38| 5.58| 6.38| Min. 8.18| 8.58| Min. | 10.58| 11.38| Min. | 13.18| 13.58| Min. | 15.38| 16.18| Min. | 17.58
Rheidt Markt 4.39 5.39| 5.59| 6.39 8.19| 8.59 10.59| 11.39 13.19| 13.59 15.39| 16.19 17.59
Rheidt Unterfiihrung 4.41 5.41| 6.01| 6.41 8.21| 9.01 11.01| 11.41 13.21| 14.01 15.41| 16.21 18.01
Rheidt Nord 4.42 5.42| 6.02| 6.42 8.22| 9.02 11.02| 11.42 13.22| 14.02 15.42| 16.22 18.02
Niederkassel Spicher Str. 4.44| alle 544 6.04| 6.44 8.24| 9.04 11.04| 11.44 13.24| 14.04 15.44| 16.24 18.04
Niederkassel Ev. Kirche 4.45| 20 545/ 6.05| 6.45 8.25| 9.05 11.05| 11.45 13.25| 14.05 15.45| 16.25 18.05
Niederkassel Bergstr. 4.47| Min. 547| 6.07| 6.47 8.27| 9.07 11.07| 11.47 13.27| 14.07 15.47| 16.27 18.07
Niederkassel Waldstr. 4.48 5.48| 6.08| 6.48 8.28| 9.08 11.08| 11.48 13.28| 14.08 15.48| 16.28 18.08
Ranzel Sonnenberger Weg 4.50 550/ 6.10| 6.50 8.30| 9.10 11.10| 11.50 13.30| 14.10 15.50| 16.30 18.10
Ranzel Schule 4.51 551| 6.11| 6.51 8.31] 9.11 11.11| 11.51 13.31| 14.11 15.51| 16.31 18.11
Ranzel Schulstr. 451 551| 6.11| 6.51 8.31| 9.11 11.11] 11.51 13.31| 14.11 15.51| 16.31 18.11
Ranzel Kirche 4.53 553| 6.13| 6.53 8.33| 9.13 11.13] 11.53 13.33| 14.13 15.53| 16.33 18.13
Ranzel Weilerhof 4.55 5.55| 6.15| 6.55 8.35| 9.15 11.15| 11.55 13.35| 14.15 15.55| 16.35 18.15
Libur Kirche 4.58 5.58| 6.18| 6.58 8.38| 9.18 11.18| 11.58 13.38| 14.18 15.58| 16.38 18.18
Libur Margaretenstr. Y 4.59 559 6.19| 6.59 8.39| 9.19 11.19| 11.59 13.39| 14.19 15.59| 16.39 18.19
Wahn S-Bahn an 5.05 6.05] 6.25| 7.05 8.45| 9.25 11.25] 12.05 13.45| 14.25 16.05| 16.45 18.25
Streiktag
Hal llen
Hauptbahnhof © @@ D1 ab | 18.05 20.05| 21.02| 21.32| 22.02| 23.02| 23.32
Thomas-Mann-Strafe | 18.07 20.07| 21.04| 21.34| 22.04| 23.04| 23.34
Friedensplatz A2 18.09 20.09| 21.06| 21.36| 22.06| 23.06| 23.36
Stadthaus E 18.11 20.11| 21.08| 21.38| 22.08| 23.08| 23.38
Heerstralle 18.13 20.13| 21.09| 21.39| 22.09| 23.09| 23.39
Frankenbad/Kunstverein C 18.14 20.14| 21.10| 21.40| 22.10| 23.10| 23.40
Chlodwigplatz 18.16 20.16| 21.12| 21.42| 22.12| 23.12| 23.42
LVR-Klinik 18.17 20.17| 21.13| 21.43| 22.13| 23.13| 23.43
Innenministerium 18.20 20.20| 21.15| 21.45| 22.15| 23.15| 23.45
Siegaue 18.24 20.24| 21.19| 21.49| 22.19| 23.19| 23.49
Bergheim Féahrhaus 18.25 20.25| 21.20| 21.50| 22.20| 23.20| 23.50
Bergheim Bergstr./L269 18.26 20.26| 21.21| 21.51| 22.21| 23.21| 2351
Mondorf Rosenthalstr. 18.30 20.30| 21.23| 21.53| 22.23| 23.23| 23.53
Mondorf Ahrstr. 18.31 20.31| 21.24| 21.54| 22.24| 23.24| 23.54
Mondorf Beckergasse 18.33 20.33| 21.26| 21.56| 22.26| 23.26| 23.56
Mondorf Realschule 18.35| alle | 20.35| 21.28| 21.58| 22.28| 23.28| 23.58
Rheidt An der Enggasse 18.37| 20 20.37| 21.30| 22.00| 22.30| 23.30| 0.00
Rheidt Pastor-lbach-Str. 18.38| Min. | 20.38| 21.31| 22.01| 22.31| 23.31| 0.01
Rheidt Markt 18.39 20.39| 21.32| 22.02| 22.32| 23.32| 0.02
Rheidt Unterfiihrung 18.41 20.41| 21.34| 22.04| 22.34| 23.34| 0.04
Rheidt Nord 18.42 20.42| 21.35| 22.05| 22.35| 23.35| 0.05
Niederkassel Spicher Str. 18.44 20.44| 21.37| 22.07| 22.37| 23.37| 0.07
Niederkassel Ev. Kirche 18.45 20.45| 21.38| 22.08| 22.38| 23.38| 0.08
Niederkassel Bergstr. 18.47 20.47| 21.40| 22.10| 22.40| 23.40| 0.10
Niederkassel Waldstr. 18.48 20.48| 21.41| 22.11| 22.41| 2341 0.11
Ranzel Sonnenberger Weg 18.50 20.50| 21.43| 22.13| 22.43| 23.43| 0.13
Ranzel Schule 18.51 20.51| 21.44| 22.14| 22.44| 23.44| 0.14
Ranzel Schulstr. 18.51 20.51| 21.44| 22.14| 22.44| 23.44| 0.14
Ranzel Kirche 18.53 20.53| 21.46| 22.16| 22.46| 23.46| 0.16
Ranzel Weilerhof 18.55 20.55| 21.48| 22.18| 22.48| 23.48| 0.18
Libur Kirche 18.58 20.58| 21.51| 22.21| 22.51| 2351 0.21
Libur Margaretenstr. Y 18.59 20.59| 21.52| 22.22| 22.52| 23.52| 0.22
Wahn S-Bahn an| 19.05 21.05| 21.57| 22.27| 22.57| 23.57| 0.27




6 Bus und Bahn

Niederflur-

550

550 =

Linie 163 KéIn-Porz-Wahn @ - Libur - Linie 550 Niederkassel-Ranzel - Niederkassel -
Rheidt - Mondorf - Troisdorf-Bergheim - Bonn-Schwarzrheindorf - Beuel - Bonn Hbf © @B

Streiktag

Hal llen
Wahn S-Bahn ab 5.12 6.32| 7.12 7.32 8.52| 9.32 11.32] 12.12 13.52| 14.32 16.12
Libur Margaretenstr. 5.17 6.37| 7.17 7.37 8.57| 9.37 11.37| 12.17 13.57| 14.37 16.17
Libur Kirche 5.18 6.38| 7.18 7.38 8.58| 9.38 11.38| 12.18 13.58| 14.38 16.18
Ranzel Weilerhof 5.21 6.41| 7.21 7.41 9.01| 941 11.41| 12.21 14.01| 14.41 16.21
Ranzel Kirche 5.23 6.43| 7.23 7.43 9.03| 9.43 11.43| 12.23 14.03| 14.43 16.23
Ranzel Schulstr. 5.24 6.44| 7.24 7.44 9.04| 9.44 11.44| 12.24 14.04| 14.44 16.24
Ranzel Schule 5.25 6.45| 7.25 7.45 9.05| 9.45 11.45| 12.25 14.05| 14.45 16.25
Ranzel Sonnenberger Weg 5.26 6.46| 7.26 7.46 9.06| 9.46 11.46| 12.26 14.06| 14.46 16.26
Niederkassel Waldstr. 5.28 6.48| 7.28 7.48 9.08| 9.48 11.48| 12.28 14.08| 14.48 16.28
Niederkassel Bergstr. 5.29 6.49| 7.29 7.49 9.09| 9.49 11.49| 12.29 14.09| 14.49 16.29
Niederkassel Rathausplatz 5.30 6.50| 7.30 7.50 9.10| 9.50 11.50| 12.30 14.10| 14.50 16.30
Niederkassel Spicher Str. SEsill 6.51| 7.31 7.51 9.11| 9.51 11.51| 12.31 14.11| 14.51 16.31
Rheidt Nord 5.33 6.53| 7.33 7.53 9.13| 9.53 11.53| 12.33 14.13| 14.53 16.33
Rheidt Unterfiihrung 5.34 6.54| 7.34| 7.44| 754 9.14| 9.54 11.54| 12.34 14.14| 14.54 16.34
Rheidt Markt 5.36 6.56| 7.36| 7.46| 7.56 9.16| 9.56 11.56| 12.36 14.16| 14.56 16.36
Rheidt Pastor-lbach-Str. 5.37| alle 6.57| 7.37| 7.47| 7.57| ale 9.17| 9.57| alle | 11.57| 12.37| alle | 14.17| 14.57| alle | 16.37
Rheidt An der Enggasse 5.39| 20 6.59| 7.39| 7.49| 7.59| 20 9.19| 9.59| 20 11.59| 12.39| 20 14.19| 1459 20 16.39
Mondorf Realschule 5.41| Min. 7.01| 7.41| 751 8.01| Min. 9.21| 10.01| Min. 12.01| 12.41| Min. | 14.21| 15.01| Min. | 16.41
Mondorf Beckergasse 5.42 7.02| 7.42| 7.52| 8.02 9.22| 10.02 12.02| 12.42 14.22| 15.02 16.42
Mondorf Ahrstr. 5.44 7.04| 7.44| 754 8.04 9.24| 10.04 12.04| 12.44 14.24| 15.04 16.44
Mondorf Rosenthalstr. 5.45 7.05| 7.45| 755/ 8.05 9.25| 10.05 12.05| 12.45 14.25| 15.05 16.45
Mondorf Provinzialstr. 5.46 7.06| 7.46| 7.56| 8.06 9.26| 10.06 12.06| 12.46 14.26| 15.06 16.46
Bergheim Bergstr./L269 5.47 7.07| 7.47| 757| 8.07 9.27| 10.07 12.07| 12.47 14.27| 15.07 16.47
Bergheim Fahrhaus 5.49 7.09| 7.49| 759| 8.09 9.29| 10.09 12.09| 12.49 14.29| 15.09 16.49
Siegaue 5.50 7.10f 7.50| 8.00( 8.10 9.30| 10.10 12.10| 12.50 14.30| 15.10 16.50
Innenministerium 5.53 7.13| 7.53| 8.03| 813 9.33| 10.13 12.13| 12.58 14.33| 15.13 16.53
LVR-Klinik 5.55 7.15| 755/ 805/ 815 9.35| 10.15 12.15| 12.55 14.35| 15.15 16.55
Chlodwigplatz 5.57 7.17| 7.57| 8.07| 817 9.37| 10.17 12.17| 12,57 14.37| 15.17 16.57
Rosental 5.58 7.18| 7.58| 8.08| 8.18 9.38| 10.18 12.18| 12.58 14.38| 15.18 16.58
Wilhelmsplatz 6.00 7.20f 8.00/ 8.10| 8.20 9.40| 10.20 12.20| 13.00 14.40| 15.20 17.00
Stiftsplatz 6.01 7.21| 8.01| 8.11| 8.21 9.41] 10.21 12.21| 13.01 14.41| 15.21 17.01
Briidergasse/B.-v.-Suttner-Pl. F 6.03 7.23| 8.03] 8.13| 823 9.43| 10.23 12.23| 13.03 14.43| 15.23 17.03
Markt A Y 6.05 7.25| 8.05 815/ 825 9.45| 10.25 12.25| 13.05 14.45| 15.25 17.05
Hauptbahnhof Kaiserplatz an 6.07 7.27| 8.07| 817 827 9.47| 10.27 12.27| 13.07 14.47| 15.27 17.07

Streiktag
Hal llen
Wahn S-Bahn ab| 16.52 19.12] 19.52| 20.12| 20.35| 21.05| 22.05| 22.35| 23.05| 0.05| 0.35| 2.05
Libur Margaretenstr. 16.57 19.17| 19.57| 20.17| 20.39| 21.09| 22.09| 22.39| 23.09| 0.09| 0.39| 2.09
Libur Kirche 16.58 19.18| 19.58| 20.18| 20.40| 21.10| 22.10| 22.40| 23.10| 0.10f 0.40| 2.10
Ranzel Weilerhof 17.01 19.21| 20.01| 20.21| 20.42| 21.12| 22.12| 22.42| 23.12| 0.12| 0.42| 212
Ranzel Kirche 17.03 19.23| 20.03| 20.23| 20.44| 21.14| 22.14| 22.44| 23.14| 0.14| 0.44| 214
Ranzel Schulstr. 17.04 19.24| 20.04| 20.24| 20.45| 21.15| 22.15| 22.45| 23.15| 0.15| 0.45| 2.15
Ranzel Schule 17.05 19.25| 20.05| 20.25| 20.46| 21.16| 22.16| 22.46| 23.16| 0.16| 0.46| 2.16
Ranzel Sonnenberger Weg 17.06 19.26| 20.06| 20.26| 20.47| 21.17| 22.17| 22.47| 23.17| 0.17| 0.47| 217
Niederkassel Waldstr. 17.08 19.28| 20.08| 20.28| 20.49| 21.19| 22.19| 22.49| 23.19| 0.19| 0.49| 2.19
Niederkassel Bergstr. 17.09 19.29| 20.09| 20.29| 20.50| 21.20| 22.20| 22.50| 23.20| 0.20f 0.50| 2.20
Niederkassel Rathausplatz 17.10 19.30| 20.10| 20.30| 20.51| 21.21| 22.21| 22.51| 23.21| 0.21| 0.51| 2.21
Niederkassel Spicher Str. 17.11 19.31| 20.11| 20.31| 20.52| 21.22| 22.22| 22.52| 23.22| 0.22| 0.52| 2.22
Rheidt Nord 17.13 19.33| 20.13| 20.33| 20.54| 21.24| 22.24| 22.54| 23.24| 0.24| 0.54| 224
Rheidt Unterfiihrung 17.14 19.34| 20.14| 20.34| 20.55| 21.25| 22.25| 22.55| 23.25| 0.25| 0.55| 2.25
Rheidt Markt 17.16 19.36| 20.16| 20.36| 20.57| 21.27| 22.27| 22.57| 23.27| 0.27| 0.57| 227
Rheidt Pastor-lbach-Str. 17.17| alle 19.37| 20.17| 20.37| 20.58| 21.28| 22.28| 22.58| 23.28| 0.28| 0.58| 2.28
Rheidt An der Enggasse 17.19| 20 19.39| 20.19| 20.39| 21.00| 21.30| 22.30| 23.00| 23.30| 0.30f 1.00| 2.30
Mondorf Realschule 17.21| Min. | 19.41| 20.21| 20.41| 21.02| 21.32| 22.32| 23.02| 23.32| 0.32| 1..02| 232
Mondorf Beckergasse 17.22 19.42| 20.22| 20.42| 21.03| 21.33| 22.33| 23.03| 23.33| 0.33| 1.03| 2.33
Mondorf Ahrstr. 17.24 19.44| 20.24| 20.44| 21.05| 21.35| 22.35| 23.05| 23.35| 0.35| 1.05| 2.35
Mondorf Rosenthalstr. 17.25 19.45| 20.25| 20.45| 21.06| 21.36| 22.36| 23.06| 23.36| 0.36| 1.06| 2.36
Mondorf Provinzialstr. 17.26 19.46| 20.26| 20.46| 21.07| 21.37| 22.37| 23.07
Bergheim Bergstr./L269 17.27 19.47| 20.27| 20.47| 21.08| 21.38| 22.38| 23.08
Bergheim Fahrhaus 17.29 19.49| 20.29| 20.49| 21.10| 21.40| 22.40| 23.10
Siegaue 17.30 19.50| 20.30| 20.50| 21.11| 21.41| 22.41| 23.11
Innenministerium 17.33 19.53| 20.33| 20.53| 21.14| 21.44| 22.44| 23.14
LVR-Klinik 17.35 19.55| 20.35| 20.55| 21.16| 21.46| 22.46| 23.16
Chlodwigplatz 17.37 19.57| 20.37| 20.57| 21.18| 21.48| 22.48| 23.18
Rosental 17.38 19.58| 20.38| 20.58| 21.19| 21.49| 22.49| 23.19
Wilhelmsplatz 17.40 20.00| 20.40| 21.00| 21.20| 21.50| 22.50| 23.20
Stiftsplatz 17.41 20.01| 20.41| 21.01| 21.21| 21.51| 22.51| 23.21
Briidergasse/B.-v.-Suttner-Pl. F 17.43 20.03| 20.43| 21.03| 21.22| 21.52| 22.52| 23.22
Markt A Y 17.45 20.05| 20.45| 21.05| 21.24| 21.54| 22.54| 23.24
Hauptbahnhof Kaiserplatz an| 17.47 20.07| 20.47| 21.07| 21.26| 21.56| 22.56| 23.26




